
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2023 
 

MONTH DATE DAYS HOLIDAY 
NO. OF 

DAYS 

JANUARY 12.01.2023 Thursday BIRTHDAY OF SWAMI VIVEKANANDA  01 

JANUARY  23.01.2023 Monday NETAJI BIRTHDAY  01 

JANUARY 26.01.2023  Thursday  REPUBLIC DAY & SARASWATI PUJA  03 

 

FEBRUARY 14-02-2023 Tuesday BIRTHDAY OF THAKUR PANCHANAN 
BARMA  

01 

FEBRUARY 18-02-2023 Saturday SHIVARATRI 01 

FEBRUARY 25.02.2023 Saturday W.B.S.U. FOUNDATION DAY 01 

 

MARCH 07.03.2023 Tuesday  DOLJATRA  01 

MARCH 08.03.2023 Wednesday HOLI  01 

 

APRIL 04.04.2023 Tuesday  MAHAVIR JAYANTI  01 

APRIL 07.04.2023 Friday    GOOD FRIDAY  01 

APRIL 14-04-2023 Friday    Birthday of Dr. B. R. AMBEDKAR 01 

APRIL 15-04-2023 Saturday    BENGALI NEW YEAR’S DAY 01 

APRIL 22-04-2023 Saturday    ID-UL-FITRE      01 

 

MAY 01.05.2023 Monday MAY DAY 01 

MAY 05.05.2023 Friday BUDDHA PURNIMA 01 

MAY 09.05.2023 Monday RABINDRA JAYANTI 01 

 

JUNE 29-06-2023 Thursday ID-UD-ZUHA 01 

 

JULY  29.07.2023 Saturday MUHARRAM   01 

 

AUGUST 15.08.2023 Tuesday  INDEPENDENCE DAY 01 

 

SEPTEMBER 06.09.2023 Wednesday JANMASTAMI 01 

SEPTEMBER 18.09.2023 Monday 
BISWAKARMA PUJA 

(TIC’s Discretion) 
01 

SEPTEMBER 19.09.2023 Tuesday  COLLEGE FOUNDATION DAY 01 

SEPTEMBER 28-09-2023 Thursday FATEHA –DWAJ-DAHAM 01 

 

OCTOBER 02-10-2023 Monday BIRTHDAY OF GANDHIJI 01 

OCTOBER 14-10-2023 Saturday MAHALAYA 01 

OCTOBER 19-10-2023- 

28.10.2023 

Thursday to 

Saturday  

PUJA VACATION (Durga Puja, Laxmi Puja,) 10 

NOVEMBER 10-11-2023 – 

18-11-2023 

Friday to    

Friday 

KALIPUJA & BHATRIDWITIYA 09 

NOVEMBER 19-11.2023 – 

20-11-23 
Sunday -

Monday 

CHHAT PUJA 
01 

NOVEMBER 21.11.2023 Tuesday JAGADHATRI PUJA 01 

NOVEMBER 27.11.2023 Monday GURUNANAK BIRTHDAY 01 

 

DECEMBER 25.12.2023 Monday CHRISTMAS DAY 01 

 PRINCIPAL’S DISCRETION 04 

TOTAL 54 

 


